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DATE

NAMEOF PERSONSUBMITTINGCHART

STATE

STREETADDRESS

CITY

NO. ItON THIS CHART IS
THESAMEPERSONASNo.-=2",,0,--_

ON CHARTNo.-,L.•.l",,-__

BORN
WHERE
WHEN MARRIED
DIED
WHERE

NAMEOF HUSBANDOR WIFE

G1VE HERE NAME OF RECORD OR

BOOK WHERE THIS iNFORMA.TION
WAS OBTAINED. REFER TO N"MES

FC
Thomas Austin~r-------~~~------------~
BORN a bt 1666
WHERE of Andover, Mass
WHEN MARRIED 15 Sept 1690
DIED 22 Mar 1712 or 1722
WHERE

a Hannah Fos ter

BORN 16 July 1668
WHERE of Andover, Mass
DIED26 Jape 1~40
WHERE

BY ~UMBEJ!.9d70-c., 9270-7, Hartford Times, 1941
Charlotte Abbot's Hss •. on the Foster Family
Vital Records of Andover, Hass
New Eng. Hts •. & Gen. Register, V 39, p 20.
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WHERE
WHEN MARRIED
DIED
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BORN
WHERE

DIED
WHERE
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BORN
WHERE

5L- ~ WHEN MARRIED

DIED
WHERE

BORN
WHERE
DIED
WHERE

11~ ~
BORN
WHERE
DIED
WHERE

16
CHART NO _4_5__

ABOVE NAME CONTIHUED ON CHART

17L- --
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED' ON CHART

18r---------------------------ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

19L- _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

20·r---------------------------ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

21L- _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUEO ON CHART

22:;-----------------------------
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

2~---------------------------

5 4
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

Andrew Foster md , 1 8 -----12~--------~~~~-------------1
abt 1579 25 Margery Elliot of 01yn8s, Eng

England
BORN

FG WHERE
6r-A;;;;;.;n;.;;d;;:r:..;8;;.:w;.:....:.F.:;:o..::s:..;t;;.;:e;:;:r::..·l.-.;J.::;r~.~_· --J WHEN MARRIED

BORN a,bt 1640 DIED 7 Hay 1685
WHERE Andover, Hass WHERE
WHEN MARRIED 7 June 1662 13'--_A...;n;.;;.n;.;... -I

DIED 14ay 1697
WHERE Andover, Essex, Mass

BORN
WHERE
DIED 3 Dee 1692
WHERE

FGJohn Russ14r-~~~~~--------------1
BORN abt 1611-12

EnglandWHERE

7•••••..;;.;H;;;;a~r"""_::y~RF1.;;.:lS=_S~(R~u~sTs~e:...);.....--------l WHEN MARRIED
BORN 16 Feb 1644 DIED 4 Mar 1692
WHERE Newbury, Essex, Mas s WHERE Andover, Essex, Has s
01ED 19 April 1721 151...-.....:..M~a.:.r~p';a.=.r~e~t----~_:__---------I

BORN 10 June 1615
WHERE Andover, Mass
DIED 10 July 1689
WHERE Andover. Essex. Mass

WHERE
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ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

27L- _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUEO ON CHART

28r------------------------
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

29'-- _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART
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al~ _

ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART


